E8032PRS7
1 11:54:48 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 18-12-07
- Logon Procedure -
NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccecececececcecececcecececcec
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCCeceeeeccecececcec
NNNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCcccce Cccccee
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS CCcccce
NNNNNN  NNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccceece
NNNNNN NNN  NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCC
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS  CcCcccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCccccc CCccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCcceeecececececcececece
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccceeceeccececececcecececec

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 11:54:48 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-12-07
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 11:54:48 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-12-07

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

O X % 3 3 ok ok o F X X X X X ¥
% % % % 3k 3k ok o F % X X X X

AEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAXX
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1Logon accepted to library
INEXT PRESRUNS
1#INPUT
DATA 91011 8032 000
1RUN DATE: 12/07/18
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
RUN TIME: 11:54:48.5

SYSTEM (CERTS)
LIST TITLE CODE: 91011

8032
-LIST TYPE: 75
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, Ml & LAST)
0 1.000 PAUL M BUDNIK
2.000 LOUYS J MORTEL
3.000 COLIN J FREDERICKSEN
4_000 MATHEW HICKEY
5.000 JOHN ROMERO
6.000 EDWARD A OLSEN
7.000 VEERASAMMY CHETANA
8.000 ROBERT W ENNY
9.000 JEAN RONY HILAIRE
10.000 JOSEPH P REILLY
11.000 STEPHEN D DZUBAK
12.000 JOSEPH M PAIGE
13.000 MATTHEW CONDIOTTI
14.000 BRANDON TERRILL
15.000 JOSHUA A MCGRAW
16.000 JOSHUA A ZUMBADO
17.000 RICARDO VALLE
18.000 WILLIAM G PERALTA
19.000 ROBERT S PERSAUD
20.000 KESLON DAVIS
21.000 ANTHONY J WRIGHT
22.000 DHARMESHKUMAR R DESAI
23.000 KEVIN M WILBUR
24.000 DELIO A NAAR
25.000 JUSTIN T KAPPEL
26.000 AKIL J MITCHELL
27.000 DENNIS WAZID
28.000 PETER N DELRE
29.000 SHYQERI MALZIU
30.000 ROBERT CALCANO
31.000 ERIK J RIDER
32.000 ALEXANDER T CUMMINGS
33.000 ANDREW T YAGER
34.000 STANLEY COLANGELO
35.000 DHRUVIL A PATEL
36.000 SENTWALI NANTON
37.000 IRIS L STRATTON
38.000 RICHARD RATTON
39.000 STEVEN D VANVALKENBURG
40.000 ANTHONY M BROWN
1 41 _000 ROBERT T THOMPSON
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100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000

EXAM NO:

RELATED LIST

LIST DIVISION:



42.000
43.000
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54._000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000
92.000
93.000
94._000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000

DAVID
KIRBY
SAYYID
JAMES
ROBERT
BIREN
BRADLEY
DHANE
CONNOR
MICHAEL
PETER
FLOYD
SADDAM
MILTON
JOSHUA
LOUIS
JUAN
ASHRAF
ERRIC
KENNETH
MENA
JASON
KHALIL
GARY
SHAMEER
ROBIN
CHRISTOPHER
SAMEH
SAJU
LUIS
DAVID
ABRAAM
ERIK
THEODORE
YURIY
ROSTISLAV
KEVIN
MICHAEL
KEVIN
PATRICK
ERIC
MARVIN
YURI
SHERIEF
DANIEL
HAIMRAJ
NATHAN
DHARAMRAJ
FATMIR
KELVIN
MICHAEL
TRAVIS
CoDY
JOHN
SHANE
PETER
VISHAN
MAHINDRA

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR

-TOTAL AGENCIES
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FRIEDRICH
FLETCHER
BAKSH
RIVARD
CARRION
PATEL
DARLING
JOHNSON
WRIXON
MCGROARTY JR
SISCA
BOYCE
BACCHUS
CRUZ
MILLER
ECHEVARRIA

ANGEL-LOAIZA

YOUSEF
BOICE
COOPER
MASRY
MILES
BEBAWY
CA10Z2Z0
BACCHUS
RAMASAMI
BALK
TAWADROUS
KUNJU
PERDOMO
CAMAIORE
ESTAFANOS
MUNIZ
WASHINGTON
GRIGORYEV
YATSENKO
GUTHRIE
SCHOPPMANN
MOHAMED
PYLE
FEBRES
TAYLOR
LOKCHINE
WAHBAH
MCCARTHY
SEWNARAINE
BRAMLEY
RAJRAM
GASHI
VANDERL INDE
ARJOON
BAUCAGE
BRUECKNER
FLYNN
PETERS
TRIPPE
RAMPERSAD
KANHAI

99
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80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000



EB032PRS7
-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 99
INEXT FIN
INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
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